General information about company

Scrip code 541974

NSE Symbol Not Listed
MSEI Symbol Not Listed

ISIN INEOOVMO01010

Name of the company

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 g No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of I}:Io.thf No. Of Total Shareholding as a I\iumbefr of V(.)t.ing lll;'(ghts held in each

Category No. ot artly | hares ofal nos. |,/ e lno of | €1ass 0 securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity u YINE | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights

08} shareholder (1) shares shares Depository | _ (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

() held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIID As a | ~jacc eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 6824803 6824803 [ 61.33 6824803 6824803 | 61.33
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 695 4303107 4303107 | 38.67 4303107 4303107 |38.67
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

) Employee
Trusts
Total 698 11127910 11127910 | 100 11127910 11127910 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of : : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (X1) Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Number o
Underlying . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
D . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of o of
securities . . - _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | o o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 61.33 2282000 | 33.44 6824803
Group
B) Public 38.67 4302407
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2282000 | 20.51 11127210




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of - as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :il:rgst rSF}(l);?éSnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlving | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be os?;o & (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Re(I:)ei lts Y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VI p V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) [ Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
nH Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6824803 6824803 | 61.33 6824803 6824803 | 61.33
undivided Family
(SXE’('IT)‘”*‘I 3 6824803 6824803 | 61.33 6824803 6824803 | 61.33
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 6824803 6824803 |61.33 6824803 6824803 | 61.33
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) ff\f:fé‘rf‘mf"l“) 2 74700 74700 | 0.67 74700 74700 | 0.67
Sub-Total 2 74700 74700 | 0.67 74700 74700 | 0.67
BX1D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 577 784850 784850 | 7.05 784850 784850 | 7.05
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 2680778 2680778 | 24.09 2680778 2680778 | 24.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 97 762779 762779 | 6.85 762779 762779 | 6.85
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(;T)OMI 693 4228407 4228407 |38 4228407 4228407 |38
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 695 4303107 4303107 |38.67 4303107 4303107 |38.67
B)Y2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i(irt%lJr(C2) 698 11127910 11127910 | 100 11127910 11127910 | 100
Total 698 11127910 11127910 | 100 11127910 11127910 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XI1
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . . .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.33 2282000 | 33.44 6824803
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 61.33 2282000 | 33.44 6824803
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.33 2282000 | 33.44 6824803
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
() 0.67 74700
Sub-Total (B) 0.67 74700
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.05 784150
(a(ii)) 24.09 2680778
(e) 6.85 762779
Sub-Total (B) 38 4227707
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.67 4302407
B)y=B)()+
B)2+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2282000 | 20.51 11127210
Total
(A+BHC) 100 2282000 | 20.51 11127210




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Agastya Saraf

Vinita Ashish Saraf

Shrey Ashish Saraf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

GDGPS5691C

AKSPS5743G

EDRPS9048Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2980873

2779080

1064850

6824803

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2980873

2779080

1064850

6824803

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.79

24.97

9.57

61.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2980873

2779080

1064850

6824803

Class eg:y

Total

2980873

2779080

1064850

6824803

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.79

24.97

9.57

61.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.79

24.97

9.57

61.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

0

2282000

2282000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

82.11

33.44

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2980873

2779080

1064850

6824803

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jagdish N
Master

Kailash
Sahebrao
Katkar

Manoj Tulsian

Prasoon Bhatt

Ritu Saraf

Sanjay Katkar

Vaidyanath
Balasubramanian

PAN (II)

AARPMS5483A

AGFPK4175P

ABUPT6595L

AAFPB1640L

BDSPS0450C

AEHPK3424K

AAFPB1249P

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

277200

113400

115650

270000

906878

191400

265800

No. Of Partly paid-
up cquity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

277200

113400

115650

270000

906878

191400

265800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

1.02

1.04

2.43

8.15

1.72

2.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

277200

113400

115650

270000

906878

191400

265800

Class eg:y

Total

277200

113400

115650

270000

906878

191400

265800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.49

1.02

1.04

2.43

8.15

1.72

2.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

1.02

1.04

2.43

8.15

1.72

2.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

277200

113400

115650

270000

906878

191400

265800




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2140328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2140328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2140328

Class eg:y

Total

2140328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2140328




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mahesh Shivanand Desai

PAN (IT)

AACPD8607J

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

52

10

1

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31350

72100

341100

256200

2550

315679

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

31350

72100

341100

256200

2550

315679

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.65

3.07

23

0.02

2.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

31350

72100

341100

256200

2550

315679

Class eg:y

Total

31350

72100

341100

256200

2550

315679

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.28

0.65

3.07

23

0.02

2.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.65

3.07

2.3

0.02

2.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31350

72100

341100

256200

2550

315679

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

97

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

762779

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

762779

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

762779

Class eg:y

Total

762779

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

762779

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



