General information about company							
Scrip code	541974						
NSE Symbol	Not Listed						
MSEI Symbol	Not Listed						
ISIN	INE00VM01010						
Name of the company	MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	urities			
	Category		.r . 1	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		equity shares		held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) held (V) $(VI)$ $(V)+(VI)$ $(V)+(V)$ $(V)$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	6824803			6824803	61.33	6824803		6824803	61.33
(B)	Public	695	4303107			4303107	38.67	4303107		4303107	38.67
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	698	11127910			11127910	100	11127910		11127910	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	der Outstanding Outstand	Shares		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.33	2282000	33.44			6824803
(B)	Public				38.67					4302407
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2282000	20.51			11127210

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			N 6	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	6824803			6824803	61.33	6824803		6824803	61.33
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	6824803			6824803	61.33	6824803		6824803	61.33
(2)	Foreign		-								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	6824803			6824803	61.33	6824803		6824803	61.33
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		!	•		!
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	74700			74700	0.67	74700		74700	0.67
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	74700			74700	0.67	74700		74700	0.67
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•		•	•		•	•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	577	784850			784850	7.05	784850		784850	7.05
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	2680778			2680778	24.09	2680778		2680778	24.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	97	762779			762779	6.85	762779		762779	6.85
Sub-Total (B)(3)		693	4228407			4228407	38	4228407		4228407	38
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		695	4303107			4303107	38.67	4303107		4303107	38.67
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non 1	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2)		698	11127910			11127910	100	11127910		11127910	100
Total (A+B+C)		698	11127910			11127910	100	11127910		11127910	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
		Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a %	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	oup	•		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				61.33	2282000	33.44			6824803
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.33	2282000	33.44			6824803
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.33	2282000	33.44			6824803
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler	•	•		
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.67					74700
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.67					74700
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.05					784150
(a(ii))				24.09					2680778
(e)				6.85					762779
Sub-Total (B) (3)				38					4227707
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.67					4302407
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-	Non Public	shareho	lder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2282000	20.51			11127210
Total (A+B+C)				100	2282000	20.51			11127210

		Individuals/Hindu ι	ındivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Agastya Saraf	Vinita Ashish Saraf	Shrey Ashish Saraf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	GDGPS5691C	AKSPS5743G	EDRPS9048Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2980873	2779080	1064850	6824803
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2980873	2779080	1064850	6824803
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.79	24.97	9.57	61.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2980873	2779080	1064850	6824803
Class eg:y				
Total	2980873	2779080	1064850	6824803
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.79	24.97	9.57	61.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.79	24.97	9.57	61.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	2282000	0	2282000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	82.11	0	33.44
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2980873	2779080	1064850	6824803
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Jagdish N Master	Kailash Sahebrao Katkar	Manoj Tulsian	Prasoon Bhatt	Ritu Saraf	Sanjay Katkar	Vaidyanat Balasubra
PAN (II)	AARPM5483A	AGFPK4175P	ABUPT6595L	AAFPB1640L	BDSPS0450C	AEHPK3424K	AAFPB12
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	277200	113400	115650	270000	906878	191400	265800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	277200	113400	115650	270000	906878	191400	265800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.49	1.02	1.04	2.43	8.15	1.72	2.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				•
Class eg: X	277200	113400	115650	270000	906878	191400	265800
Class eg:y							
Total	277200	113400	115650	270000	906878	191400	265800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.49	1.02	1.04	2.43	8.15	1.72	2.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.49	1.02	1.04	2.43	8.15	1.72	2.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•		•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	277200	113400	115650	270000	906878	191400	265800

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2140328
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2140328
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2140328
Class eg:y	
Гotal	2140328
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2140328

Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

				ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Mahesh Shivanand Desai		
PAN (II)				AACPD8607J		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	52	10	1	8	25
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31350	72100	341100	256200	2550	315679
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31350	72100	341100	256200	2550	315679
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.65	3.07	2.3	0.02	2.84
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	31350	72100	341100	256200	2550	315679
Class eg:y						
Total	31350	72100	341100	256200	2550	315679
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.28	0.65	3.07	2.3	0.02	2.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.65	3.07	2.3	0.02	2.84
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.28	0.05	5.07	2.5	0.02	2.84
Number of Locked			l .	1		

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31350	72100	341100	256200	2550	315679
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.							
Category							
Category / More than 1 percentage							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	97						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	762779						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	762779						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.86						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	762779						
Class eg:y							
Total	762779						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.86						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.86						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	762779
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence